
Frenship Volleyball Schedule 2018 
 

District Games in Bold, *Denotes Home Games 
+Senior Night, ^Middle School Night, #Scrimmages  

 
Head Coach: Randi Trew 

 
Assistant Coaches:  Whitney Nielson, Meagan Williams      

 
Girls’ Coordinator: Trent Hilliard         Athletic Trainer: Nancy Carleton        Strength & Conditioning: Aaron Uzzell 

 
Athletic Director: Kenney Catney     Principal: Greg Hernandez          Superintendent: Dr. Michelle McCord 

 

Date Opponent Site Varsity JV Blue JV Gold Fresh 

Fri Aug 3 Palo Duro/Coronado/Levelland # Frenship 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 

Sat Aug 4 Cooper/Lubbock High/Monterey # Frenship 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 

Tues Aug 7 Dumas/Abilene Wylie Frenship 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 

Aug 9-11 Mansfield Varsity Tournament Mansfield TBA * * * 

Aug 10-11 LISD JV Tournament Lubbock * TBA * * 

Tues Aug 14 Lubbock High Lubbock 5:00 4:00 5:00 4:00 

F/S Aug 17 & 18 Nita Vannoy Memorial Tournament  San Angelo TBA * * * 

F/S Aug 17 & 18 Premiere JV Tournament Lubbock * * TBA TBA 

Tues Aug 21 Canyon Canyon 6:00 5:00 5:00 * 

F/S Aug 24 & 25 Frenship Varsity Tournament Frenship TBA * * * 

Tues Aug 28 Trinity Christian Frenship 7:00 6:00 5:00 * 
Tues Aug 28 Talkington Frenship * * * 6:00 

 F/S Aug 31 & Sept 1 Lamesa Tournament Lamesa * TBA TBA TBA 

Tues Sept 4 Seminole Seminole 6:00 5:00 5:00 * 

Fri Sept 7 Open      

Tues Sept 11 Levelland Levelland 6:00 5:00 5:00 * 

Fri Sept 14 Midland Greenwood Frenship 5:00 6:00 6:00 * 
Fri 9/14 Tues 9/18 Lubbock Home School Titans Frenship * * * 5:00 

Tues Sept 18  Hereford Frenship 6:00 5:00 6:00 * 

Fri Sept 21 Odessa High* Frenship 5:00 6:00 5:30 4:30 

Tues Sept 25 Midland Lee Lee 6:00 5:00 5:30 4:30 

Fri Sept 28 Tascosa* Frenship 5:00 6:00 5:30 4:30 

Tues Oct 2 Midland High*^ Frenship 6:00 5:00 5:30 4:30 

Fri Oct 5 Odessa Permian Odessa 5:00 6:00 5:30 4:30 

Tues Oct 9 Odessa High Odessa 6:00 5:00 5:30 4:30 

Fri Oct 12 Midland Lee* (Homecoming) Frenship 5:00 6:00 5:30 4:30 

Tues Oct 16 Tascosa Tascosa 6:00 5:00 5:30 4:30 

Fri Oct 19 Midland High  Midland 5:00 6:00 5:30 4:30 

Tues Oct 23 Odessa Permian*+ Frenship 6:00 5:00 5:30 4:30 

Fri Oct 26 District Certification      

Sat Oct 27 Warm-Up Match TBA TBA    

M-T Oct 29-30 Bi-District TBA TBA    

Th/S Nov 1-3 Area TBA TBA    

M/T Nov 5-6 Regional Quarters TBA TBA    

F/S Nov 9-10 Regional Tournament TBA TBA    

W/S Nov 14-17 State Tournament TBA TBA    

 
  
  


